
J1

A2.11

C1

A2.11

ROOF BELOW

ROOF BELOW

ROOF BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW
OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

OPEN TO 

BELOW

ROOF BELOW

ART SPACE

228

CHEMISTRY

LAB

227

ART CLAY

SPACE

229

ART SPACE

232

CLASSROOM

234

W. TLT

235A

M. TLT

235B

TESTING

226

CHEM STOR

224A

STORAGE

225

STORAGE

224

CHEM/PHYS

LAB

223

PHYSICS

LAB

222

STORAGE

222A

SPED

219

CLASSROOM

218

CLASSROOM

217

CLASSROOM

216

CLASSROOM

215

COMPUTER

LAB

213

APPLIED

ACADEMICS

212

STAIR A

S200A

STAIR C

S200C

STAIR B

S200B

ENGINEERING

GRAPHICS

236A

STORAGE

236F

LIGHT

STUDIO

236H

COMMERCIAL

ARTS

236G

CADD LAB /

DESIGN

236C

PRINT ROOM

236D

ELL

238

FACULTY

239

HEALTH

242

CENTRAL

PLANT

244

W. STAFF

LOCKER

245A

M. STAFF

LOCKER

245B

M. TLT.

241

W. TLT.

240

FITNESS

ROOM

245

MECHANICAL

246

BALCONY

274

OPEN TO 

BELOW

A2.3

D1

A2.3

J1

A2.6 J
7

A2.4

G
1

A2.6

D1

G7

A2.11

G1

A2.11

IT ROOM

214

ELECT.

214A

OPEN TO 

BELOW

ELECT.

221

WRESTLING-MULTI-PURPOSE

243

STUDENT

COMMONS/

LOCKERS

200B

STORAGE

236B

CUSTODIAL

233A

STAIR D

S200D

STAIR F

S200F

CORRIDOR

200C
CORRIDOR

200A

A2.6

F1

F9

ART KILN

229A

DARK ROOM

232A

TESTING

237A

VESTIBULE

274B

VESTIBULE

274A

SRO

220

TESTING

237B

CORRIDOR

200E

STEAM

PROJECT

200D

SOUND &

LIGHT

274C

A2.6

J
4

A2.6

F4

STORAGE

236E

PRINT

ALCOVE

233

LIGHTING

GALLERY

ACCESS

S200E

IT

221A

A2.4 D
1

A2.5

D1

A2.1

D1

A2.2D
1

CORRIDOR

200A

CORRIDOR

200A

CORRIDOR

200C

CORRIDOR

200C

J3

A3.4

E4

A3.2

J9

A3.1

J4

A3.1

J6

A3.1

J7

A3.2

J6

A3.1

J4

A3.1

J1

A3.2

J10

A3.2

J1

A3.3

J1

A3.1

J12

A3.4

D12

A3.4

D6

A3.4

J8

A3.6

J5

A3.3

J1

A3.7

C8

A3.10

D3

A0.12

J10

A3.9

D1

A3.11

J1

A3.6

J12

A3.6

G11

A1.6

OPEN TO 

BELOW

J10

A3.6

J5

A3.6

J4

A3.7

D1

A0.6

J11

A3.7

A

B C D

E

                                    BY LAVALLEE/BRENSINGER 

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 

NO REPRODUCTION WITHOUT PERMISSION.

N

SCALE:

REVISED:

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT NO:

DATE:

CONTENT:

Project Phase

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

F

E

D

C

B

A

G

H

I

J

1

F
O

R
 A

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 I
N

F
O

R
M

A
T

IO
N

, 
R

E
F

E
R

 T
O

 P
R

O
J

E
C

T
 M

A
N

U
A

L
.

Boston | Manchester | Portland

www.LBPA.com

305 Commercial Street, Portland, ME 04101
207.558.7200

As indicated

2/
27

/2
01

9 
3:

33
:4

7 
P

M
C

:\P
ro

je
ct

s\
15

-0
03

-0
0 

M
or

se
 H

S
_C

en
tr

al
_V

18
_s

co
tt.

re
yn

ol
ds

@
lb

pa
.c

om
.r

vt

A1.2

15-003-00

03/01/2019

LBA

SECOND FLOOR PLAN - OVERALL

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS /

CONFORMANCE

NEW MORSE HIGH

SCHOOL and BRCTC

REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT 1

Bath, Maine, 04530

COPYRIGHT © 2019

1/16" = 1'-0"A1.2

J1 LEVEL 2 PLAN - OVERALL

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

1-11     ADDENDA #'S 1 THRU 11      03/01/19


	Sheets
	A1.2 - SECOND FLOOR PLAN - OVERALL


